AGENDA
CDBG Advisory Board
February 1, 2011

5:30

6:00

6:05

6:10

6:15

6:55

7:00

7:30

7:55

8:00

Dinner

Welcome and Review of Minutes
Public Comment

Ground Rules

Public Service Questions and Conflicts
Break

Public Service Questions and Conflicts

Review Assignment for Next Meeting
Rating the Applications and Balancing Your Budget: Practice Exercise

Meeting Evaluation

Adjourn



